
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

LOUISE M. PALAGANO 

              Municipal Clerk 
Telephone  (973) 680-4015 

  Facsimile   (973) 680-0048 

TOWNSHIP OF BLOOMFIELD 

1 Municipal Plaza – Room 214 

Bloomfield, New Jersey 07003-3487 

2018 ANNUAL NOTICE OF MEETINGS 
The 2018 Annual Meeting Schedule for the Township Council of the Township of Bloomfield, New Jersey shall be as 

follows: 
 

JANUARY 3, 2018 – ORGANIZATIONAL MEETING – COUNCIL CHAMBERS – 6:30 P.M. 
 

January 8, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

January 22, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M 

February 5, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

February 26, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

March 5, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

March 19, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

April 9, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

April 23, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

May 7, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

May 21, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

June 18, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

June 25, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

July 16, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

July 23, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

August 20, 2018 (Combined 

Conference/Regular Meeting) 

Monday Conference/Regular 6:30/Regular 

Meeting 

Immediately 

Follows 

September 10, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

September 24, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

October 15, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

October 29, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

November 19, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

November 26, 2018 Monday Regular 7:00 P.M. 

December 3, 2018 Monday Conference 7:00 P.M. 

December 17, 2018 Monday Conference/Regular 6:30/Regular 

Meeting 

Immediately 

Follows 

 
REGULAR MEETINGS are held in the Council Chambers on the 2nd Floor of the Municipal Building, unless noted otherwise. 

 
CONFERENCE MEETINGS are held in Room 205 of the Law Enforcement Building. 
 
All questions should be directed to the Municipal Clerk’s Office at (973) 680-4015. 


